

## **CADORA L-INC FUNDING APPLICATION**

The purpose of the CADORA L-Inc program is to provide a link between CADORA Inc and local CADORA groups. This application is to be completed and forwarded to the President of CADORA Inc, allowing as much lead time as possible prior to the date of the event for which funding is being applied. [For complete details of this program, please refer to the current edition of the CADORA Inc. *Omnibus*.]

NAME / LOCATION OF GROUP:
TOTAL NUMBER OF MEMBERS IN THIS GROUP:
TOTAL NUMBER OF CADORA MEMBERS IN THIS GROUP:
NAME / EMAIL ADDRESS OF PERSON COMPLETING THIS APPLICATION:
EVENT / ACTIVITY FOR WHICH FUNDING IS BEING APPLIED:
DATE(S) OF EVENT / ACTIVITY:
NAME OF CLINICIAN (IF APPLICABLE):
SPECIFIC USE OF FUNDING (e.g. clinician's travel, facility rental, awards, etc.):

[N.B. The local or provincial CADORA organization undertakes to ensure that all participants in the proposed activity are members in good standing of CADORA INC. In addition, random verification of membership may occur to ensure members' eligibility]

Complete form and send via email to Angie Szokol, CADORA Inc. President, bigspottedpony@hotmail.com